
WATERLOO ARCHITECTURE

MASTER’S THESIS REVIEW

Sprayed Paper Pulp Structures: Design and fabrication 
using a novel system for architectural applications

T.U.R.F. (Transformative Urban Rooftop Farming): Alleviating 
Food Insecurity in Toronto

In search of the lost childhood: Redefining the street children 
care centers of Tehran

HANNIEH 
MOBINI

NUPUR
GARG

ETHAN 
SCHWARTZ

Nature Nurtures: Architectural Greenery to Support 
Healing in Canadian Hospitals 

Retrofitting Tarmac Wastelands: Designing for Ecological 
and Social Permeability

CYNTHIA
ENG

TULSI
VADALIA

The Walk Home: Reimagining the Ontario 
Greenbelt’s Commuter Rail Communities

MEAGHAN
MCKINLEY

SARAH 
MIRI

EMMA
MOSELEY

MOHAMAD
HOSSEINI

PRATEEK
WASAN

Re-wilding the Neighborhood: Discovering Ecological 
Harmony Through Design with Habitats Along the Oak 
Ridges Trail

EMMA MOSELEY
Re-wilding the Neighborhood: Discovering Ecological Harmony Through 
Design with Habitats Along the Oak Ridges Trail

Reviving an ancient urban district of Tehran with a 
contemporary landscape design derived from Persian 
garden carpet and miniature painting traditions

MANAV
KELAWALA

Artisanal Studios for Gujarat, India: Reviving the Textile 
and Print Craft by design of architectural studios for rural 
artisans integrated in the urban fabric of Ahmedabad

Neighborhood Redefinition: Creating Culture in the Landscape 
of Interstitial Spaces in the New Town of Pardis, Iran

Home Reconfigured: Adaptability as a solution in Mumbai 
to help people stay in place

9:00AM 

9:00AM 

10:30AM 

10:30AM 

1:30PM 

1:30PM 

4:30PM 

4:30PM 

3:00PM 

3:00PM 

10:30AM 

SEE BOOKLET FOR MORE INFORMATION

08-06-21 9:00am-6:00pm EDT

SEE BOOKLET FOR MORE INFORMATION

https://uwaterloo.ca/architecture/events/waterloo-architecture-masters-thesis-reviews-11

