WATERLOO ARCHITECTURE

MASTER'S THESIS REVIEW

08-06-21 9:00am-6:00pm EDT

ETHAN SCHWARTZ	Sprayed Paper Pulp Structures: Design and fabrication using a novel system for architectural applications	9:00AM
MEAGHAN MCKINLEY	The Walk Home: Reimagining the Ontario Greenbelt's Commuter Rail Communities	9:00AM
EMMA MOSELEY	Re-wilding the Neighborhood: Discovering Ecological Harmony Through Design with Habitats Along the Oak Ridges Trail	10:30AM
MANAV KELAWALA	Artisanal Studios for Gujarat, India: Reviving the Textile and Print Craft by design of architectural studios for rural artisans integrated in the urban fabric of Ahmedabad	10:30AM
TULSI VADALIA	Retrofitting Tarmac Wastelands: Designing for Ecological and Social Permeability	10:30AM
PRATEEK WASAN	T.U.R.F. (Transformative Urban Rooftop Farming): Alleviating Food Insecurity in Toronto	1:30PM
HANNIEH MOBINI	In search of the lost childhood: Redefining the street children care centers of Tehran	1:30PM
CYNTHIA ENG	Nature Nurtures: Architectural Greenery to Support Healing in Canadian Hospitals	3:00PM
SARAH MIRI	Reviving an ancient urban district of Tehran with a contemporary landscape design derived from Persian garden carpet and miniature painting traditions	3:00PM
MOHAMAD HOSSEINI	Neighborhood Redefinition: Creating Culture in the Landscape of Interstitial Spaces in the New Town of Pardis, Iran	4:30PM
NUPUR GARG	Home Reconfigured: Adaptability as a solution in Mumbai to help people stay in place	4:30PM